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Contact Information 

Transcriptions Carol Beaudoin 

Box 146 

Ripton, VT 05766 

(802) 388-7803 

Carol.Beaudoin@vermont.gov 

Transcriptions Cassandra Sourdiff 

256 Mountainview Dr. 

Leicester, VT 05733 

(802) 585-0573 

clsourdiff@gmail.com 

 

Transcriptions Cathy Gattone 

12230 Evantide Avenue 

Brooksville, FL  34613 

(802) 249-0001 

bkcga2@gmail.com 

 

Transcriptions Denise L. Patch 

308 W. Tinmouth Road 

W. Rutland, VT 05777 

(802) 775-2508 (days) 

dpatch@furlanlawvt.com 

 

Transcriptions Gail Dickinson 

2901 N. Halifax Avenue - #103 

Daytona Beach, FL  32118 

(802) 505-8891 (cell) 

gaildickinson17@gmail.com 

Transcriptions Gina Gattone 

8439 Highpoint Boulevard 

Brooksville, FL 34613 

(708) 636-3046 

gina.gattone@gmail.com 

 

Transcriptions Janice Badeau 

17 Beacon Street 

Barre, VT  05641 

(802) 476-6281 

janicedbadeau@yahoo.com 

 

Transcriptions Kelly DesLauriers 

340 Wildflower Circle  

Williston, VT  05495 

(802) 872-2749 

makdeslauriers@comcast.net 

 

Transcriptions Lora Evans 

1331 Baptist Street 

Williamstown, VT  05679 

(802) 793-3811 

loraevansvt@gmail.com 

 

Transcriptions Loretta L. Larson 

23 Cardinal Circle 

Barre, VT 05641 

(802) 479-2514 

(802) 479-2516 (fax) 

llarson@rkmvlaw.com or 

loretta.lee.larson@gmail.com 

Transcriptions Martha S. Fortin 

66 Caswell Ave. 

Derby Line, VT 05830 

(802) 873-3318 

dpms101@comcast.net 

 

Transcriptions Megan O’Dell 

634 Miller Pond Road 

Thetford Center, VT  05075 

(802) 839-8003 

megan.odell634@gmail.com 

 

Transcriptions Sally Griggs 

137 Williston Woods Road 

Williston, VT  05495 

 

(802) 578-6809 

Salli.Griggs@gmail.com 
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Transcriptions Tari J. Gingue 

JEM Enterprises, Inc. d/b/a Gingue 

Transcription Services 

95 Oak Street 

St. Johnsbury, VT 05819 

(802) 748-9649 

ginguetranscription@gmail.com 

 

Transcriptions Victoria Doleszny  

189 River Street 

Keene, NH  03431 

(802) 451-8744 

vickydoleszny@yahoo.com 
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